

Ref: FOI/CAD/ID 4128

Please reply to:

FOI Administrator
Trust Management
Maidstone Hospital
Hermitage Lane
Maidstone
Kent
ME16 9QQ

Email: mtw-tr.foiadmin@nhs.net

19 July 2017

Freedom of Information Act 2000

I am writing in response to your request for information made under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 in relation to car parking.

- 1. Hourly Car Parking Charges
- 2. Daily Car Parking Charges
- 3. Weekly Car Parking Charges
- 4. Car Parking Charges for Blue Badge Holders
- 5. Car Parking Charges for Staff
- 1. Under Section 21 of the Act we are not required to provide information in response to a request if the information is already reasonably accessible to you. This information can be found on the Trust website using the following link:

http://www.mtw.nhs.uk/car-parking/

2. Under Section 21 of the Act we are not required to provide information in response to a request if the information is already reasonably accessible to you. This information can be found on the Trust website using the following link:

http://www.mtw.nhs.uk/car-parking/

3. Under Section 21 of the Act we are not required to provide information in response to a request if the information is already reasonably accessible to you. This information can be found on the Trust website using the following link:

http://www.mtw.nhs.uk/car-parking/

4. Under Section 21 of the Act we are not required to provide information in response to a request if the information is already reasonably accessible to you. This information can be found on the Trust website using the following link:

http://www.mtw.nhs.uk/car-parking/

5. Under Section 21 of the Act we are not required to provide information in response to a request if the information is already reasonably accessible to you. This information can be found on the Trust website using the following link:

http://www.mtw.nhs.uk/freedom-of-information/ Please see FOI ID 3195